
Pognes Jebeddobun

H 26 Tri-Kazel Varigal
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Arme d'hast 3
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CàC/Tir

7/3 13 8

9/5 11 8

5/1 15 8

7/3 11 10

0/0 15 8

Cuirasse en roseau (2)

10 / 10 6 / 6

0

0

0



7

3

2

5

3

2

Reizh - Archipel des Tri-Sweszörs - Rural

Paysan

Séquelle - Amour tragique

●●

5 5 Instinctive

Mysticisme

Qualité : Intuitif

Défaut : Bavard

Reste :  0         Total :  100


